* Sutyre		ASSIGNMENT (Office	3
	Shery Wong	SMO	6/11/17 @ 11.51am
* * Estimated Con		Blist	
OB (11) W:	STIPRES / OD RES / E	VA/INV/MV/CS	
Lo Inspect Ve	Niels No:	SJE 3937 H	AFF81 9Y
at Workshop :	111 N	ew Hock Teck	6747 9241
of Ikaki	Bukit Ave 6 Blk	C # 01-43,417 883	
Policy No			CMTD1703907/GPL
Sum Insurad		Excess	
Make of Veh. (Client's Recor-			DOA 04/11/2017
	REP. / REV 24 HRS	wp1	Company of the Compan
		1	H.O.D. Endingerent
Detex180e_T	1000 0711117	Person Consisted Sukyi	Venis (E) OUT
Date/Time	Astion/Instruction (T Estimate	
			052-D10-A: 19/05/2017
	YP 1877A -×	31-14 1100-11017 1111	23 E D C 11 - 17 10 27 - 67 7
	Sent preli to		



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

COMPO	Annated	to Federation Internationale D	es Experts En Autor	mobile
SOMEO INS	URANCE SINGAPO	RE PL Ref		
50 RAFFLES	DIAGE			SEE MER ME
#05-01/06	PLACE			
SINGAPORE	LAND TOWERSING	Date DANCE	: 06-11-2017	
	- TOTAL CONTROL			***************************************
1.			: SMO	
Insured	Veh. YP 1877A	Policy Particulars :- THI		M
Policy	The second		Inspected	SJE 3937H
Claim N		100min	erage (\$)	0.00
Assign		EXCE	ss (\$)	0.00
. rooigii	From SHERY WO	Assig	gn Date	06/11/2017
Make &	Madal	Vehicle Particulars	& Condition	
		c.c		0
Engine	Deliver Service Servic	Year	of Reg.	
	Chassis No.			
	Odometer - Steering			
Brakes		Modif	ication	
General				
		Conditions of	Tyres	
	Size	Make	.,	D-1
R/H Fron				Balance
L/H Fron	TALL DIVINION			mm
R/H Rear	Tyre			mm
L/H Rear	Tyre			mm
Ex-23-51	Mark Visionia	Description	2820 113	mm
		Description of Da	mages	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
	Contract of the Contract of th	Gonerallat		
Accident	Date 04/11/2017	General Informa		A TANKS AND A SERVICE
Survey he		TECK MOTOR WORKSHOP	tion Date	06/11/2017
ASSESSED STREET	D-1904 - 10000000000000000000000000000000000	KI BUKIT AVE 6		
	#01-43			
NA CHARLES	SINGAPORE	417883		
		Remarks		

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Wong, Shi Yi Shery <Shery.Wong@sompo.com.sg>

Sent:

Monday, 6 November, 2017 11:51 AM

To:

assignments

Cc:

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto); Gnoh, Pau Loong; admin@nhtmotor.com

Subject:

FW: SJE3937H CLAIMING AGAINST YP1877A DOA 04.11.17

Our Reference: CMTD1703907/GPL

Hi,

Kindly assign your motor surveyor to conduct motor survey of the mentioned (SJE3937H).

Please refer to the email correspondence below.

Best Regards Shery Wong

Claims Division

D: 6329 5339 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147



A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623 Website: www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for our Privacy Policy.

From: Admin . [mailto:admin@nhtmotor.com] Sent: Monday, November 06, 2017 10:19 AM

To: Wong, Shi Yi Shery Cc: Gnoh, Pau Loong; Chloe

Subject: SJE3937H CLAIMING AGAINST YP1877A DOA 04.11.17

Hi Shery

Please arrange for Marcus Chua of LKK.



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Your Ref: CMTD1703907/GPL Our Ref: CS/SMO17021121/Arb

The Motor Claims Department SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD Without Prejudice

Dear Sir/Madam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. SJE 3937H .

We thank you for the instruction on _06/11/2017.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on <u>06/11/2017</u> at the premises of M/s <u>NEW HOCK TECK PTE LTD</u> and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount	: S\$ 19,680	.30
Revised Estimate Amount	: S\$ 8,270	.60
"Check" Items Amount	: S\$	
Market Value	: <u>S\$</u>	
LTA Reimbursement Value	: <u>S</u> \$	
Nett Value	: <u>S</u> \$	

Description of Damage: The vehicle sustained damages at the o/s body and undercarriage.

rear front offside

Comments/ Present Status: Damages Consistent.

Yours faithfully

ADRIAN Automotive Assessor



NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTE. LTD.

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 Bik C #01-43 Autobay@Kaki Bukit S(417883)
Tel: 6747 9241 Fax: 6741 7276

On November 6, 2017 at 7:11 AM "Wong, Shi Yi Shery" < Shery. Wong@son wrote:	npo.com.sg>
Our Reference: CMTD1703907/GPL	
Your Reference: SJE3937H	
Date: 06 TH November 2017 Without	Prejudice
BY EMAIL O	NLY
Attention:	
M/S NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR	
Accident involving SJE3937H and YP1877A on 04/11/2017	
Dear Sir	
We refer to your Notice of Accident via email dated 04/11/2017.	

Please be informed that Pau Loong is the handler of this case.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

Pre-Repair Survey

	Motor Surveyor	Surveyor	Selection (Indicate as tick)
1	Raleigh Services	Andrew Ow Yong	
		Vincent Ng	
2	LKK Auto Consultants	Kenneth Kong (North area)	
		Marcus Chua (East area)	
		Ma Chin Fook (North area)	
		Mohd Rasul (West area)	
		Mohd Taufikh (West area)	
3	Priority Services	Jimmy Lee	
		Lawrence Ng	
		Jeffery Ong	
4	JP Knights Adjusters & Surveyors	Jason Lek	
5	In House surveyor	Teo See Ling	

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select up to two of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Best Regards

Shery Wong

Claims Division

D: 6329 5339 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147



A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623 Website: www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click <a href="https://example.com/heres/beauty-to-service-provide-state-provide-

From: Admin . [mailto:admin@nhtmotor.com]
Sent: Saturday, November 04, 2017 1:11 PM

To: Motor Survey

Cc: Chloe

Subject: SJE3937H CLAIMING AGAINST YP1877A DOA 04.11.17

Hi Motor Claim Dept

Please send your list of surveyor for PRI.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Sukyi

NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTE. LTD. 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 Blk C #01-43 Autobay@Kaki Bukit S(417883) Tel: 6747 9241 Fax: 6741 7276 MSME17145751 / SME Motor Pte Ltd - Kaki Bukit ENTRY DATE & TIME: 04/11/2017 11:12

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	04/11/2017 11:12
Date Of Accident	04/11/2017 07:20
Exact Location Of Accident	SLIP RD OF ONE NORTH LINK TWDS MEDIA CIRCLE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJE3937H
Insured/Policyholder	CONTRACTOR OF SERVICE CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE PART
Name Of Registered Owner	SYAMSUL BIN SABTU
NRIC No	S7923154A
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98896772
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-98896772

Vehicle Particulars

TOYOTA Manufacturer AXIO

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

5088906053

Cover Note Number

Driver

SYAMSUL BIN SABTU Name of Driver

S7923154A NRIC No 06/08/1979 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation 18/11/2010 Date Of Driving Pass

6 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS **Driving Experience**

Gender

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-98896772

Fax Number

Contact Number

OFFICE-98896772

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 752 WOODLANDS CIRCLE #02-524

Postcode

730752

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

0

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions

DRIZZLING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

MY VEHICLE WAS TRAVELLING STRAIGHT ON THE EXTREME LEFT TURN WHICH IS A FILTER LANE FOR LEFT TURN ONLY. UPON REACHING THE CHEVRON, VEHICLE B SUDDENLY WITHOUT SIGNALLING JUST CHANGE AND CUT INTO MY LANE. I SOUND HORN ON VEHICLE B. HOWEVER, VEHICLE B SITLL CONTINUE TO CUT INTO AND COLLIDED ONTO THE FRONT OF MY FRONT AND THE IMPACT ALSO DRAG TO THE RIGHT FRONT AND REAR DOOES. AFTER THE ACCIDENT, I COULD NOT ALIGHT FROM MY VEHICLE AND I GET VEHICLE B TO SHIFT HIS LORRY FURTHER TO THE FRONT FOR ME TO ALIGHT. WHEN I ALIGHT FROM MY VEHICLE, DRIVER OF VEHICLE B DO APOLOGISE TO ME AND SAY THAT HE WANTS TO SETTLE PRIVATELY. DUE TO THE ACCIDENT, I SUFFERED SIDE CHEST, RIGHT HAND AND BACK PAIN. DUE OT THE HIGH COST OF REPAIR, VEHICLE B SAID CLAIM AGAINST HIS INSURANCE.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

YP1877A

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

VEHICLE B

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/ere permitted to collect, use, discitise and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal information") and disciose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (li) investigating the accident and/or my daims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents@ncluding their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (ii) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Oate & Time:

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NBSC/FIN No.

SURENCE STREET, STANFORT VI

	1	1	
\rightarrow		1	\rightarrow
Media circle			E
	7 1 1.5		A) SJE 3937H
	A B	E NO	B) YP 1877A
	5 1 1 5	5 V 7	

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

My vehicle wan travelling straight on the extreme left turn which is a filter lane for
left turn only. Upon reaching the chevron, vehicle B suddenly without signaling just
change and cut into my lane. I sound norn on rehicle B, however rehicle
B sail countinue to cut into and alliaded onto the front of my front and
the impact also drag to the right front and rear doors.
After the accident, I could not alight from my rehicle and I get rehicle B to
shift his lorry further to the front for me to alignt. When I align from my vehicle, chiver of vehicle b do apologite to me and say that he wants to settle
vehicle, chiver of vehicle to an apprognite to me and say may me waiths to seeme
Due to the aculdent, I sufficied side this tright hand and back
pain.
Due to high cost of repair, reh & said claim against his insurance.
THE TO MAN ENT THE PROPERTY OF
74

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type

Business

Owner ID

8549E

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.

SJE3937H

Vehicle to be Exported

No

Intended De-registration Date

04 Nov 2017

Vehicle Make

TOYOTA

Vehicle Model

COROLLA AXIO 1.5X A

Primary Colour

Grey

Manufacturing Year

2008

1-latinidetating rea

1NZC967982

Engine No.

NZE1416073345

Chassis No.

Maximum Power Output

81.0 kW (108 bhp)

Open Market Value

\$12,829.00

Original Registration Date

23 Apr 2008

First Registration Date

23 Apr 2008

Transfer Count

2

Actual ARF Paid

\$8,758.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility

Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date

22 Apr 2018

PARF Rebate Amount

\$4,379.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date

22 Apr 2018

COE Category

A - Car (1600cc & below)

COE Period(Years)

10

QP Paid

\$14,351.00

COE Rebate Amount

\$669.00

Total Rebate Amount

\$5,048.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 04 Nov 2017

SGCARMART.COM

THE DNLY PLACE FOR SMART CAR BUYERS



Car Make or Model

Search

NEW CARS

USED CARS

SELL CARS

MOTOR DIRECTORY

PRODUCT GUIDE

ARTICLES

FORUM

TODLS & TIPS

A-Assurance Assurance in Insurance

Car Insurance Expiring? We get you the cheapest insurance renewal

Click to get qu



C Username / Email Add password Sign Up New Account

toyota axio

Price Range

▼ Depreciation ▼ 2008

▼ Vehicle Type

Used Car Comparison

--- Comparing 2 Vehicles ---

Toyota Corolla Axio 1.5A X

Toyota Corolla Axio 1.5A X









Clear All

Add all to Shortlist Back to search result Add to Shortlist

Add to Shortlist

Use search bar above to select another car to compare.

Use search bar above to so to compare.

Price	\$12,555	\$9,800	5	1 22
Instalment	\$1,486	\$1,389	3	5 5
Registration Date	07-May-2008	23-Apr-2008	\$	
Manufactured	2008	2008	2	20
Mileage	186	£4	*	40
Transmission	Auto	Auto	5	88
Engine Cap	1,496 cc	1,496 cc	5	100
Road Tax	\$682 /yr	\$682 /yr	2	25
Power	81.0 kW (108 bhp)	81.0 kW (108 bhp)	*	- 0:
Curb Weight	1,130 kg	1,130 kg	H	*
Features	200	1.5L 4 Cylinder Inline 16V DOHC VVT-i E Throttle Engine, CVT-i Automatic Transmission, SRS Airbags, ABS.	ř.	ti
Accessories	(in)	Touch Screen Car Stereo System, Solar Film, Sport Rims, Electrical Retractable Side Mirrors, Upholstery Leather Seats.	¥	¥3
Description	New Tyres, Mounting, Engine.	s0 Downpayment! High Trade-In! Free Insurance & Unlimited Warranty! Buy This Responsive And Fuel Efficient Yet Comes With Spacious Interior Sedan From Us With A Peace Of Mind. A Company Accredited With Outstanding Awards, Professional After Sales Service Assured. In House Grooming Available To Maintain Your Car Too. Head Down To Our Showroom And View It In Pristine Condition Now, Before It's Gone!	ý.	JS .
COE	\$15,600	\$14,351	5	50
OMV	\$13,215	\$12,829	*	53
ARF	\$13,215	\$8,758		25
Depreciation	\$11,990 /yr	1(4)	×	8
No. of Owners	3	2	*	*8
Type of Vehicle	Sedan	Sedan	*	8
Category	PARF Car	PARE Car	€	8
Availability	Available	Available		2

SELLER INFORMATION

NHT

新福德華廢私人有限公司

NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTE. LTD.

Kaki Bukit Ave & Blk & #61-43 Autobay@Kaki Bukit, Singapore 41798 Emaili: admin@ntmotor.com Website: yww.nhtmotor.com Tel: 8747 3741 Fax: 3741 7278

SYAMSUL BIN SABTU Blk 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 # 01-43 Singapore 417883

Te Sompo

Junice

06/11/2017

NZE1416073345

Accident date: 04/11/2017

Estimated repair cost for vehicle no: SJE3937H TOYOTA AXIO 1.5 X A '08

CHASSIS: JM6GL1071H0112878

S/n	Qty	Items	U/price	Amount
1	1	Front Bumper Distarted		\$481.90
2	10	Front Bumper Clip ~	\$6.50	\$65.00
3	1	Front R/H Bumper Side Retainer		\$132.25
4	1	Front R/H Bumper Fog Lamp Cover		\$122.10
4 5 6	1	Front R/H Head Lamp NH ~		\$681.85
6	1	Front R/H Fender Distarks		\$672.85
7	1	Front R/H Fender Cowling		\$172.45
8	10	Front R/H Fender Cowling Clip ~~	\$6.50	\$65.00
9	1	Front R/H Fender Signal Lamp and		\$77.30
10	1	Front R/H Fender Side Cover MH ~		\$46.50
11	1	Front Wiper Tank MN		\$56.20
12	1	Front R/H Door Distated		\$1,199.25
13	2	Front R/H Door Hinge But	\$132.10	\$264.20
14	1	Front R/H Door Outer Handle Price		\$141.45
15	1	Front R/H Door Outer Handle Key Cover		\$121.10
16	2	Front R/H Door Frame Sticker ~~	\$132.25	\$264.50
17	1	Front R/H Door Side Mirror Assy Could		\$972.50
18	1	Front R/H Door Inner Lock		\$561.60
19	1	Front R/H Door Inner Rubber 🖈		\$372.45
20	1	Front R/H Door Inner Trim Board Delad		\$972.45
21	1	Front R/H Door Gear Motor Assy Dong		\$581.10
22	1	Front R/H Rim 😂		\$ 550.00
23	1	Front R/H Tyre Ma		\$350.00
24	1	Front R/H Lower Arm Blut		\$581.90
25	1	Front R/H Knuckle Arm		\$561.45
26	1	Front R/H Knuckle Arm Bearing M		\$191.60
27	1	Front R/H Shock Absorber Sex		\$561.60
28	1	Front R/H Drive Shaft 3 M		\$1,718.40
29	1	Front Steering Rack		\$2,231.35

2000-80 SW:400

\$14,770.30 Subtotal :-

Labour charges

To remove & refit front R/H undercarriage		\$380.00 22
To remove & refit front R/H drive shaft & steering rack		\$450.00
To remove & refit front & rear R/H door, gear motor, trim board & glass		\$380.00 80
To check wheel alignment		\$150.00 80
Towing fee		\$100.00 60
To check wiring		\$100.00 30
Tuff kote		\$150.00 ×
Panel beating	1870	\$1,600.00 600
Spray painting		\$1,600.00 800

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before after spray painting
- To display thirraged part(s) during resurvey
- Pans-pieces at a upject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Subtotal :-

Total:-

\$4,910.00

\$19,680.30

tolal. 8270.60 HSI SIC.

65K 08hp



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to	Federation Internationale	Des Experts En Automobile

SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PL Ref : CS/SMO17021121/Arbn2

50 RAFFLES PLACE

#05-01/06

Date: 22-12-2017



SIN	GAPORE LAND TO	OWERSINGAPORE 048623	Code: SMO		
1.		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM	
•	Insured Veh.	YP 1877A	Veh. Inspected	SJE 3937H	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.	CMTD1703907/GPL	Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From	SHERY WONG	Assign Date	06/11/2017	
2.	Note that the	Vehicle Part	iculars & Condition		
	Make & Model	TOYOTA AXIO	c.c	1496	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2008	
	Chassis No.	NZE1416073345	Colour	BLACK	
	Odometer	151975	Steering	IN ORDER	
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM	
	General	GOOD			
3.		Condi	tions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre	175/70 R14	YOKOHAMA	6 mm	
	L/H Front Tyre	175/70 R14	YOKOHAMA	6 mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre	175/70 R14	YOKOHAMA	6 mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre	175/70 R14	YOKOHAMA	6 mm	
4.	Description of Damages				
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE OR ETAILS.	S BODY AND UNDERCA	RRIAGE.	
5.		D20 170 L2020	al Information		
	Accident Date	04/11/2017	Inspection Date	06/11/2017	
	Survey held at	NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR W	OR WORKSHOP		
		BLOCK 1, KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-43 SINGAPORE 417883			
5a.		F	Remarks		
	A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANG	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WI CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, V	THOUT PREJUDICE" BAS WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	SIS. SED REPAIRS.	
5b.	X Cartes N	Estimate	Days of Repair		
	ys				



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJE 3937H

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRONT BUMPER	DISTORTED	481.90	481.90
10	FRONT BUMPER CLIP @\$6.50	NECESSARY	65.00	30.00
1	FRONT R/H BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	NECESSARY	132.25	132.25
1	FRONT R/H BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER	NOT NECESSARY	122.10	
1	FRONT R/H HEAD LAMP	NOT NECESSARY	681.85	
1	FRONT R/H FENDER	DISTORTED	672.85	672.85
1	FRONT R/H FENDER COWLING	TORN	172.45	172.45
10	FRONT R/H FENDER COWLING CLIP @\$6.50	NECESSARY	65.00	30.00
	FRONT R/H FENDER SIGNAL LAMP	CRACKED	77.30	77.30
1	FRONT R/H FENDER SIDE COVER	NOT NECESSARY	46.50	
1	FRONT WIPER TANK	NOT NECESSARY	56.20	-
1	FRONT R/H DOOR	DISTORTED	1,199.25	1,199.25
2	FRONT R/H DOOR HINGE @\$132.10	BENT	264.20	264.20
1	FRONT R/H DOOR OUTER HANDLE	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	141.45	
1	FRONT R/H DOOR OUTER HANDLE KEY COVER	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	121.10	
2	FRONT R/H DOOR FRAME STICKER @\$132.25	NECESSARY	264.50	264.50
1	FRONT R/H DOOR SIDE MIRROR ASSY	CRACKED	972.50	972.50
1	FRONT R/H DOOR INNER LOCK	DAMAGED	561.60	561.60
1	FRONT R/H DOOR INNER RUBBER	сит	372.45	372.45
1	FRONT R/H DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD	DEFORMED	972.45	658.00
1	FRONT R/H DOOR GEAR MOTOR ASSY	DAMAGED	581.10	215.00
1	FRONT R/H TYRE	NOT NECESSARY	350.00	-
1	FRONT R/H LOWER ARM	BENT	581.90	581.90
1	FRONT R/H KNUCKLE ARM	BENT	561.45	561.45
1	FRONT R/H KNUCKLE ARM BEARING	NECESSARY	191.60	191.60
	FRONT R/H SHOCK ABSORBER	BENT	561.60	561.60
	FRONT R/H DRIVE SHAFT	NOT NECESSARY	1,718.40	
	FRONT STEERING RACK	NOT NECESSARY	2,231.35	5
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT			-2,000.20
			14,220.30	6,000.60
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
19	FRONT R/H RIM (SN)	CUT	550.00	400.00

Report Ref No. CS/SMO17021121/Arbn2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
			550.00	400.00
	LABOUR			
	TO REMOVE & REFIT FRONT R/H UNDERCARRIAGE.		380.00	220.00
	TO REMOVE & REFIT FRONT R/H DRIVE SHAFT & STEERING RACK.	NOT NECESSARY	450.00	-
	TO REMOVE & REFIT FRONT & REARR/H DOOR,GEAR MOTOR,TRIM BOARD & GLASS.		380.00	80.00
	TO CHECK WHEEL ALIGNMENT.		150.00	80.00
	TOWING FEE.		100.00	60.00
	TO CHECK WIRING.		100.00	30.00
	TUFF KOTE.	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	-
	PANEL BEATING.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT R/H DOOR OUTER HANDLE AND FRONT R/H DOOR OUTER HANDLE KEY COVER.		1,600.00	600.00
	SPRAY PAINTING.		1,600.00	800.00
			4,910.00	1,870.00
	GRAND TOTAL		19,680.30	8,270.60
40	RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS			6,500.00

Report Ref No. CS/SMO17021121/Arbn2

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M. MATAI

(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.